Place

Team
Place

Van Wert County Inv 2009

VARSITY GIRLS RED

Lauren
Veronica
Alyssa
Leah
Larissa
Katie
Julia
Katie
Jocelyn
Jill
Adrienne
Emily
Brittany
Erica
Jacey
Sydney
Madison
Molly
Rachael
Jessica
Kelsey
Erika
Rebecca
Demi
Miranda
Dana
Brianna
Samantha
Courtney
Sarah
Nikki
Leah
Jessica
Mariah
Morella
Jessica
Bethany
Macy
Brittany
Renee
Leann
Amanda
Brittany
Marissa
Victoria
Brittany
Sarah
Melissa
Shelby
Amber
Kim
Lindsay
Olivia
Allison
Courtney

Taylor
Bruns
Brunswick
Brunswick
Kohn
Bono
Windom
King
Staugler
Kanney
Pohl
Wolery
Kaiser
Davis
Eikenbary
Riethman
Riethman
Scott
Scheidt
Schmackers
Wagner
Smith
Ries
Snider
Klenke
Lanwehr
Wellman
Rhodes
Heckman
Wilker
Albers
Gabel
Haushalter
Hashbarger
Roehrig
Jeffries
Harshfield
Heitmeyer
Nordhaus
Kanney
Miller
Kuhlman
Umstead
Guillen
Oesterberg
Boise
Phillips
Spicer
Wolford
Jones
Rosselit
Honigford
Brieninger
Rogers
VanHorne

Van Wert
Coldwater
Coldwater
Coldwater
Coldwater
Van Wert
Lakota
Bellefontaine
Coldwater
Coldwater
Shawnee
Shawnee
Coldwater
Van Wert
Van Wert
Van Wert
Van Wert
Shawnee
Van Wert
Coldwater
Van Wert
Van Wert
Van Wert
Kenton
Coldwater
Ottawa-Glandorf
Coldwater
Fairview
Ottawa-Glandorf

19:38
19:54
20:06
20:16
20:25
20:36
20:38
20:44
20:45
20:45
20:46
20:51
20:53
21:00
21:05
21:12
21:14
21:35
21:43
21:47
21:49
21:49
21:51
21:59
22:10
22:14
22:16
22:17
22:17

St. Marys Memorial 22:19

Anna

Lakota
Bellefontaine
Ottawa-Glandorf
Fairview

22:20
22:24
22:25
22:28
22:35

St. Marys Memorial 22:37

Bellefontaine
Ottawa-Glandorf
Ottawa-Glandorf
Coldwater
Bellefontaine
Shawnee
Coldwater
Shawnee

Kenton
Coldwater
Bellefontaine
Shawnee

Van Wert
Bellefontaine
Ottawa-Glandorf
Coldwater
Fairview

Van Wert

Van Wert

22:39
22:42
22:43
22:46
22:46
22:50
22:57
23:00
23:.04
23.07
23.07
23:10
23:24
23:26
23:31
23:33
23:35
23:50
23:54
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Team
Place
41
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44

45
46

47

48

49

50

52
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55

56

57

58

59
61

Van Wert County Inv 2009

VARSITY GIRLS RED

Jamie
Christina
Cora
Libby
Tonya
Ute
Brittany
Megan
Noelle
Maria
Jaclyn
Chari
Ramona
Kaylie
Delaney
Brittany
Amber
Taylor
Betsy
Danni
Katie
Haley
Jenna
Hannah
Veronica
Kate
Jessica
Casey
Haley
Courtney
Kayleigh
Stephanie
Brittany
Megan
Elizabeth
Carley
Morgan
Melissa
Marie
Krista
Annelise
Amy
Courtney
Tayler
Kelly
Amanda
Rebecca
Macy
Alicia
Jenna
Olivia
Hilary
Rhonda
Amber
Becca

Kuhlman
Hess
Randolph
Hill

Meyer
Sorburg
Henning
Dues
Dunn
Gaer

Car

Mault
Hess
Tekelenburg
Reineke
Keith
Steiner
Angle
Weigel
Fullenkamp
Vetorino
Fledderjohann
Graham
Vollmer
Wende
Cassidy
Hoying
Mehl
Kitchen
Kuhlman
Hire
Winslow
Carroll
Jelinger
Melching
Brieninger
Fisher
Guay
Witer
Hemmelgarn
Paik
Keighley
Showman
Notestine
Farley
Babcock
Schriner
Nusbaum
Fledderjohann
Cook
Houts
Powell
Karhoff
Suter
Baker

Shawnee 23:56
Coldwater 23:57
Lakota 23:59
Bellefontaine 24:08
Ottawa-Glandorf ~ 24:08
Shawnee 24:08
St. Marys Memorial 24:09
Anna 24:09
Bellefontaine 24:16
Anna 24:17
Paulding 24:19
Lima Senior 24:24
Parkway 24:29
Fairview 24:29
Bluffton 24:35
Shawnee 24:37
Lakota 24:45
Bellefontaine 24:49
Coldwater 25:10
Coldwater 25:10
Bellefontaine 25:10
Coldwater 25:11
Fairview 25:12
Fairview 25:27
Shawnee 25:27
Ottawa-Glandorf ~ 25:40
Anna 25:42
Bellefontaine 25:43
Ottawa-Glandorf ~ 25:47
Ottawa-Glandorf ~ 25:50
Lima Senior 25:50
Bellefontaine 25:53
Bluffton 25:53
Shawnee 25:59
Lima Senior 26:01
Fairview 26:07
Parkway 26:08
Lakota 26:15
Anna 26:27
Coldwater 26:29
Shawnee 26:30
St. Marys Memorial 26:33
Van Wert 26:46
Fairview 26:48
Anna 26:51
Lakota 26:59
Ottawa-Glandorf ~ 27:00
Lakota 27:02

St. Marys Memorial 27:08
St. Marys Memorial 27:32

Parkway
Ottawa-Glandorf
Ottawa-Glandorf
Lakota

Parkway

27:34
27:36
2742
2744
2745



Van Wert County Inv 2009
VARSITY GIRLS RED

Place Team

Place
111 Ciaira Hazelton Shawnee 27:50
112 Taylor Lucas Shawnee 2755
113 Elli Kantonen Shawnee 28:02
114 Alea Sheldon Kenton 28:18
115 Cassie Giesken Ottawa-Glandorf ~ 28:45
116 Morella Mills Van Wert 29:24
117 Kirsten Scott Shawnee 29:37
118 Brenda Sanderson Fairview 29:51
119 Heather Eubank Lakota 29:52
120 Summer Miller Lima Senior 30:19
121 Lera Kovitskaya Kenton 30:22
122 62 Devin Cail St. Marys Memorial 30:36
123 Tiffini Freeman Lakota 30:39
124 Abby Naveau Coldwater 30:40
125 Kierra Fenwick St. Marys Memorial 30:43
126 Lauren Hurlburt St. Marys Memorial 31:19
127 Kathleen Scott Shawnee 31:31
128 Morgan Pendelton Fairview 32:53
129 Mallory Luttrell Shawnee 33.01
130 Sarah Malueg Shawnee 33.03
131 Madison Hernandez Van Wert 33:44

132 Sheibe Taylor St. Marys Memorial 37:32
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Van Wert County Inv 2009
VARSITY GIRLS RED

Coldwater

Van Wert

Shawnee
Ottawa-Glandorf
Bellefontaine
Lakota

Fairview

St. Marys Memorial
Anna

23

52

110
132
133
177
187
213
224



